
School Calendar 2020-21 

MONTH DD/MM/YY DAY EVENT 

MARCH 05-03-20 Thursday New Session for Classes X & XII 

APRIL 01-04-20 Wednesday Staff Orientation 

01-04-20 Wednesday Orientation Programme for Parents 

02-04-20 Thursday Ram Navmi 

03-04-20 Friday School reopens for New Session 

06-04-20 Monday Mahavir Jayanti 

10-04-20 Friday Good Friday 

11-04-20 Saturday Orientation for Class XI 

14-04-20 Tuesday Baisakhi / Dr. Ambedkar’s Jayanti 

15-04-20 Wednesday New Session for Class XI 

MAY 25-05-20 Monday Id-ul-Fitr and Summer Vacation Begins 

JUNE 29-06-20 Monday Workshop for Teachers 

30-06-20 Tuesday Workshop for Teachers 

JULY 01-07-20 Wednesday School reopens after Summer Vacation 

AUGUST 01-08-20 Saturday Id-ul-Zuha 

03-08-20 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

12-08-20 Wednesday Janamashtami 

15-08-20 Saturday Independence Day 

OCTOBER 02-10-20 Friday Gandhi Jayanti 

25-10-20 Sunday Dussehera 

31-10-20 Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

NOVEMBER 04-11-20 Wednesday Karwa Chauth 

13-11-20 Friday Diwali Holidays Begin 

14-11-20 Saturday Diwali 

16-11-20 Monday Bhai Dooj 

17-11-20 Tuesday School reopens after Diwali Holidays 

30-11-20 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

DECEMBER 25-12-20 Friday Christmas and Winter Vacation Begins 

JANUARY 04-01-21 Monday School reopens after Winter Vacation 

 26-01-21 Tuesday Republic Day 

FEBRUARY   Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

  Mahashivratri 

MARCH   Holi 


